For the very latest specifications visit  www.aeroflex.com
NextGen Transponder/DME
Bench Test Set
Avionics
ATC-5000NG ATC/DME Test Set
The ATC-5000NG is an RF signal
generator/receiver for testing
Mode A, C and S transponders.

	 USB Type B control (front)
	 2 USB Type A (front) for HID/flash drives
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 Order	 Description
	 Number
	 138156      	 ATC-5000NG Transponder Test Set
	 138160             ATCNGOPT01 DME Option
	 138157             ATCNGOPT02 UAT 978MHZ Option